STATE OF ALASKA RFP NUMBER 25205010
AMENDMENT NUMBER ONE

AMENDMENT ISSUING OFFICE:

Department of Transportation & Public Facilities
Statewide Contracting & Procurement
P.O. Box 112500
(3132 Channel Drive, Room 310)
Juneau, Alaska 99811-2500

THIS IS NOT AN ORDER DATE AMENDMENT ISSUED: October 22, 2019

RFP TITLE:
FAST VEHICLE FERRY BROKERAGE SERVICES

REVISED RFP DUE DATE: November 15, 2019 at 2:00pm prevailing Alaska Time

This amendment is non-mandatory and a signed copy does not need to be submitted with the proposal.

State Signature /f (

Signature: — |k - Date: /9/22//4
S I

Name: Tom Mayer

Title: Procurement Specialist IV

Please note the proposal due date has been extended to November 15, 2019 as seen above.




